
 

JUNE 
 

JULY  
 

AUGUST/

SEPTEMBER 

   

 

Sunday, June 5 

TICKET TO RIDE 

7:00 PM 
BEATLES TRIBUTE 

 

Sunday,  July 3 

CENTERVILLE           

COMMUNITY BAND & 

CHORUS 

7:00 PM 
PATRIOTIC  

 

Sunday, July 17 

 TOM DAUGHERTY 

ORCHESTRA 

7:00 PM 
BIG BAND 

 

 

Sunday, August 7 

PHIL DIRT &     

THE  DOZERS 

7:00 PM 
50s, 60s & 70s  

   

  

 

Sunday, July 10 

 THE MENUS  

6:00 PM 
ROCK & ROLL 

 

 

Sunday, July 24 

 CORKY’S OLD TIME 

ROCK AND ROLL  

7:00 PM 
50s, 60s & 70s  

 

   

 

 

Sunday, June 12 

KIM KELLY ORCHESTRA 

7:00 PM 
BIG BAND 

   

 

Sunday, August 14 

ALEXIS GOMEZ 

6:45 PM 
COUNTRY 

   

 
Sunday, June 19 

JOE MULLINS &  

THE RADIO RAMBLERS 

7:00 PM 
BLUEGRASS 

 

Saturday, July 16 

DANCE NIGHT 

featuring                        

RYAN ROTH “ELVIS”  

7:00 PM 
ELVIS TRIBUTE 

 

 

Sunday, July 31 

RELOAD 

7:00 PM 
 ROCK & ROLL 

 

Sunday, August 21 

CENTERVILLE       

COMMUNITY BAND & 

KETTERING              

CIVIC BAND 

7:00 PM 
VARIETY 

   

 

Sunday, June 26 

SOUL POCKET 

7:00 PM 
SOUL/MOTOWN/FUNK 

   

Sunday, September 11 

GUITAR FEST 

4:00 PM 
VARIETY 

 
 

 

2016 Summer Concert Series  
June 5 -  September 11 

Stubbs Park Amphitheater, 255 W. Spring Valley Road, Centerville 

 

Presented by the  

City of Centerville &  

Centerville Arts Commission 

Sponsored by: 
Platinum Level  

Bethany Village & 

 Graceworks at Home 
 Gold Level  

Burke Orthodontics 

Centerville Storage Inns 

Centerville Washington Foundation 

Centerville Washington History 

Day Air Credit Union 

Heartland of Centerville  

St. Leonard 

Silver Level  

Kroger Marketplace 

MOOD: Miami Valley Audio Video, LLC 

Bronze Level  

Columbia Financial Inc. 

David’s Cemetery 

Dorothy Lane Market 

Environmental Doctor 

FASTSIGNS 

John & Aurelia Palcher 

Murr, Compton, Claypoole & Macbeth 

Paddy’s Irish Pub 

Phil McLaughlin Family 

Raise Your Brush 

Unique Celebrations Parties & Gifts 

Womanline of Dayton 

Patron Level  

Centerville Women’s Civic Club 

Healing Hands Massage, Inc. 

Merry Maids 

 

Concert Hotline  (937)433-7155 

www.centervilleohio.gov 

  


